1/25/2021

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Session Summary

Session Name Session Date Start Time End Time Beneficiary Count
KGMU Kalam 28-JAN-2021 9:00 AM 5:.00 PM 125

Centre 3/G Session

District Block Facility Name Session Site Vaccinator Name
Lucknow LUCKNOW URBAN Silver Jubliee UCHC KGMU Kalam Centre Neelam Maurya
3/G
Beneficiaries List 125 of 125 records

Beneficiary

Name Mobile No Locality | Photo Id Type
Aathira J 9048530203 28- 27 Service Identity Card issued to KGMD190034
Prakash JUN- employees by Central/ State Govt./
1993 PSUs/ Public Limited Companies
ADESH KUMAR 6391264516 30- 30 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 101300336172
JUL- Office
1990
AJANEESH 7897347662 7- 37 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50149466403
KUMAR FEB- Office
MAURYA 1983
AMBRISH 9415007710 1- 34 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50285733042
KUMAR JAN- Office
SRIVASTAVA 1986
AMIT KUMAR 9454240240  2- 35 Service Identity Card issued to 20200034912
JUN- employees by Central/ State Govt./
1985 PSUs/ Public Limited Companies
AMIT KUMAR 8573908830 7- 24 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50289385385
VARMA JUL- Office
1996
Amrendra 9807924481 21- 24 Driving License UP3420160013237
Pratap Singh NOV-
1996
AMRIT LATA 7007249697 1-JUL- 28 Passbooks issued by Bank/Post 50285907566
1992 Office
ANJULA 8922925803 8- 34 Service Identity Card issued to 20200017761
KUSHWAHA AUG- employees by Central/ State Govt./
1986 PSUs/ Public Limited Companies
Anurug Biswas 9800090266  27- 29 Service Identity Card issued to KGMD170072
JUL- employees by Central/ State Govt./
1991 PSUs/ Public Limited Companies
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1/25/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Aparna Shukla

ARJUN DIWAN

Arjun Jain

Arvind Kumar

Asad Tasawwar
Choudhary

Asheesh Gupta

ASHISH
KANOJIYA

Avanish Kumar
Singh

Avinash

Ayush Sahu

Bhawana
Sharma

Deepali Rawat

Dr. Anand
Vardhan

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

9839009940

8381972172

9919941192

9026127395

9794305659

8957893355

9044555835

9453844630

7348760146

7379449209

7407533830

7355667016

7988149404

25-JAN-2021 03:35:13 PM

15-
NOV-
1990

15-
JAN-
1995

26-
AUG-
1999

-
SEP-
1991

23-
NOV-
1997

I=J\[E=
1991

18-
FEB-
1989

10-
MAR-
1995

MAR-
1995

22-
DEC-
1997

DEC-
1994

JAN-
2001

OCT-
1987

Age | Locality

30

25

21

29

23

31

25

25

22

26

19

33

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./

PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

PAN Card

50290450249

50527639515

KGMB170047

KGMD200149

KGMB160024

KGBDI170038

50259574911

KGMBI170243

KGMB160030

KGMB160039

KGMD190115

KGMB190092

AMIPVO990K
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1/25/2021

Beneficiary
Name

DR. APJIT KAUR

DR.
DHARMENDRA
KUMAR

DR. SHALEEN

CHANDRA

DR. SUSHIL
KUMAR SINGH

DR.MALTI
KUMARI
MAURYA

DR.VINOD JAIN

GIRISH SHUKLA

HARI KISHAN

Hrithika Bharti

lpsita Singh

Ishaan Saini

JEETESH

KUMAR

JITENDRA
SINGH

Mobile No

9415197157

9415007710

9415159161

9415017189

9935413283

9450019566

7052851785

8887252676

6392493791

9582014462

7078734824

9919370826

9415007710

25-JAN-2021 03:35:13 PM

21-
JUL-
1961

18-
MAY-
1980

25-
AUG-
1968

SEP-
1961

19-
AUG-
1975

OCT-
1957

12-
AUG-
1988

MAY-
1995

MAY-
1999

26-
AUG-
1998

27-
MAY-
2000

26-
JAN-
1993

8-
JUL-
1988

Age | Locality

59

40

52

59

45

63

32

25

21

22

20

27

32

Photo Id Type

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

20180584267

20180031132

20180114913

20200156173

20190411752

20180303980

20229926567

50251730652

KGMB180081

KGMB170091

KGMBI190054

101095040438

50461661747
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1/25/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Kaveri Agrawal

Kesobeinuo
Sote

KHALIK AHMED

KM BABITA
VERMA

KM RUBINA
KHATOON

Kshitij Singh

KULBHUSHAN

SHUKLA

Malika Dhawal

MAMTA TYAGI

Mantsha Naz

MAYANK

SAXENA

Meraj Ahamad

Mithilesh Kumar

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

7838452272

8794151701

9918721052

9838358700

7388170527

9453390219

8303232846

9005332964

9415285932

8126680209

9415007710

9670518268

9451915182
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26-
JUN-
1990

13-
OCT-
1997

JUN-
1975

13-
MAY-
2000

10-
JUN-
1999

DEC-
1997

NOV-
1988

18-
SEP-
1991

AUG-
1985

30-
JUN-
1998

JAN-
1987

MAY-
1995

JAN-
1987

Age | Locality

30

23

45

20

21

23

32

29

35

22

33

25

33

Photo Id Type

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

KGMDI170068

KGBDI170017

21144470851

KGMUIPMSS2020DMLTO2

KGMUIPMSS2020DBTTO4

KGMB160090

30221749217

KGMD200084

20180148138

KGBN180036

50384694317

KGBN190052

KGMD190056
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1/25/2021

Beneficiary
Name

MOHD HAFEEZ

Monish Ali

Mr Sunita

Mr Suraj Kumar
Balmiki

MR. DURGA
PRASAD

MR. RAHMAT
ALl

MR. RAM BILAS
YADAV

MR. SHAKEEL
AHMAD ANSARI

MR.
SHREETOSH
PRASAD

MR. SUSHEEL

MRS. RAM
JANKI PAL

Ms Archana
Rawat

Ms Priyanka

Mobile No

9044331417

9870749548

8418958649

8887867840

8853494359

8052773980

9450457423

9628607459

9450332914

9451892222

9415581848

8382801927

9169903936
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12-
AUG-
1991

25-
MAY-
1999

20-
JUL-
1981

1-
JAN-
1990

14-
APR-
1966

APR-
1976

AUG-
1971

APR-
1968

20-
APR-
1972

12-
JUN-
1972

SEP-
1968

17-
MAY-
1986

1-JUL-
1995

Age | Locality

29

21

39

30

54

4t

49

52

48

48

52

34

25

Photo Id Type

PAN Card

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

ANTPH9730N

KGMB170239

50305808476

50090393615

20180072777

20180013107

20180072141

20180125232

20180002397

20180199828

20180213975

15240100009107

50243465333
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1/25/2021

Beneficiary
Name

MS. RANNO
AWASTHI

MS. SHIV
KUMARI

Mudit Kotwal

MUKHTAR
HUSAIN

NADEEM
AHMAD

Nancy Gupta

Naveen Verma

NEELAM
MAURYA

Neelansha
Varshney

PANKAJ KUMAR
ARYA

PAWAN KUMAR

PIYUSH
PANDEY

PRATAP SINGH

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

7753069186

6306509125

8840233058

8808313847

9044292900

9012414655

8896939207

8127814440

8858289193

9795826904

8858637377

9559894247

6394882464
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29-
JAN-
1972

MAR-
1992

SEP-
1979

19-
APR-
1993

Sl
DEC-
1994

JAN-
1996

JAN-
1974

19-
OCT-
1995

APR-
1987

JUL-
1985

26-
APR-
1990

JAN-
1975

Age | Locality

56

48

28

41

27

25

24

46

25

33

35

30

45

Photo Id Type

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

20190283142

20180342420

KGMD170030

50353330820

50244580604

KGMDI190004

KGMBI170185

20200155988

KGMD200119

50469497438

20190063836

50211657873

20200155781
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1/25/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Mobile No

PRIYA RAWAT 6307155086
RAHUL KUMAR 9454557920
RAI 7052962629
RAJ KISHOR 9415160485
RAJ KUMAR 7800191530
RAJ KUMAR 8081533055
Rajesh Kumar 9415687357
Singh

RAM ISHWAR 8726683931
SINGH

RAM SAGCAR 8953611582
Reema Yadav 9712763450
RENOO 9648447565
GAUTAM

RESHMA 9129249195
ANSARI

Rinki Sonkar 7054845079

25-JAN-2021 03:35:13 PM

16-
JUL-
1993

APR-
1990

APR-
1995

10-
JAN-
1976

27-
JUL-
1972

MAR-
1986

31-
JAN-
1983

17-
SEP-
1979

JAN-
1974

DEC-
1987

JUL-
2000

JUN-

1991

1-JUL-
1990

Age | Locality

27

30

25

YA

48

34

37

41

46

33

20

29

30

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

PAN Card

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

PAN Card

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service ldentity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

100715611273

2018MD049

50383390591

20180175701

50260556739

EECPK3188F

KGMD170019

20180084899

JITPS1760Q

KGMST70094

KGMUIPMSS2020DMLT95

33087883875

KGBN180053
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1/25/2021

Beneficiary
Name

Ritik Rastogi

Ritvij Shukla

ROHIT

Rowanti Neha
Bage

RUBY SINGH

RUPALI SINGH
PATEL

SANDEEP
KUMAR

SANDEEP

KUMAR YADAV

SANJEEV

SARITA GAUTAM

SARITA KIRAN

SATISH KUMAR

Saurabh Kumar
Ahirwar

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

9560360965

7668030020

9415425442

9489967098

9415007710

8449520780

7275660250

9793721539

9415007710

8922022405

8881850206

9307356210

6387639635
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18-
SEP-
1998

MAR-
2000

OCT-
1982

SEP-
1992

16-
AUG-
1981

25-
MAY-
2000

15-
JAN-
1990

JAN-
1995

JAN-
1993

10-
AUG-
1987

17-
MAY-
1995

23-
MAY-
1968

20-
JUN-
2000

Age | Locality

22

20

38

28

39

20

30

25

28

33

25

52

20

Photo Id Type

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

PAN Card

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

KGMBI170127

KGMBI190171

20190496386

KGMD170083

50287494624

KGMU2020DETCTO9

FSMPK4470D

50413621213

101182107436

20180082735

50386830938

20180133918

KGMBI180186
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1/25/2021

Beneficiary
Name

SAURABH
VERMA

Saurav Singh

Sejal Agrawal

SERVESH
VERMA

Shaifali Gupta

SHALINI

SHARAD
KUMAR
SHARMA

SHOBHA
KUMARI

Shubham Gupta

Shweta Verma

SHYAM MANI

SHUKLA

SONI DEVI

SONU KUMAR

Mobile No

7985223431

7976672029

8400957338

9415007710

9670809028

9415007710

7309664204

7526060321

7905967929

9792447172

9415541578

9305376580

8400002983
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20-
DEC-
1992

27-
NOV-
1999

13-
SEP-
1999

12-
AUG-
1968

10-
OCT-
1996

12-
MAR-
1986

20-
MAY-
1978

APR-
1996

JUL-
1999

22-
SEP-
1993

JAN-
1979

-
JUN-
1998

20-
JUL-
1993

Age | Locality

27

21

21

52

24

34

42

24

21

27

41

22

27

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

50262091612

KGMB180187

KGMB160202

50373047599

KGBN180064

98872010014246

20190396069

4140001500016169

KGMBI170197

KGMDI190003

20190038928

50477143841

20229919662
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Beneficiary
Name

SONY YADAV

SURABHI
KUSHWAHA

SURAJ KUMAR

SYED MOHD
ZIAUDDIN

TAJ BANO

TARIK AHMAD

Uday Pratap

Singh

VIJAY

VIKAS

VISHAL DEEP

KUMAR

Vishal Yadav

Co-WIN

Winning Over COVID

Mobile No

8726533286

9125831606

8896655446

9140077106

9415007710

8574575251

9800806548

9415007710

9450953602

8887416656

9720462005
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20-
JUL-
1985

FEB-
1996

MAY-
1997

12-
APR-
1966

14-
APR-
1993

17-
OCT-
1995

25-
DEC-
1998

FEB-
1994

JAN-
1982

MAY-
1989

JAN-
1998

Age | Locality

35

24

23

54

27

25

21

26

38

31

22

Photo Id Type

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

Passbooks issued by Bank/Post
Office

Service Identity Card issued to
employees by Central/ State Govt./
PSUs/ Public Limited Companies

50026892668

20190068602

13552121008433

20180379123

503777193818

50486264140

KGMBI170217

BPO24

20180054678

50073382742

KGBD180061
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